DATA SHEET
 H1Z2Z2-K & 62930 IEC 131
Customer:
Date:
Solen Kablo San. Tic. A.Ş.
Arap Cami Mah. Arapkayyum Sok.
Karavelioğlu Han No.23 / 5
Beyoğlu - 34420 İstanbul - Türkiye

CONDUCTOR
DIAMETER
mm
OVERALL
DIAMETER
mm
BENDING
RADIUS
(min.) mm
WEIGHT
kg/km
SPV50015CL000 1 1,5 1,6 4,50  -0,2 /+0,3 22 33
SPV50025CL000 1 2,5 2,0 4,90  -0,2 /+0,3 24 41
SPV50040CL000 1 4 2,5 5,50  -0,2 /+0,3 26 57
SPV50060CL000 1 6 3,0 5,90  -0,2 /+0,3 30 73
SPV50100CL000 1 10 4,0 6,90  -0,2 /+0,3 35 114
SPV50160CL000 1 16 5,0 8,20  -0,2 /+0,3 41 174
SPV50250CL000 1 25 6,1 10,00  -0,3 /+0,5 50 260
SPV50350CL000 1 35 7,4 11,20  -0,3 /+0,5 56 360
SPV50500CL000 1 50 8,8 13,20  -0,3 /+0,5 65 500
SPV50700CL000 1 70 10,5 15,00 -0,3 /+0,5 75 715
SPV50950CL000 1 95 11,9 16,70 -0,3 /+0,5 84 933
SPV50120CL000 1 120 13,4 18,60  -0,5 /+0,8 112 1152
SPV50150CL000 1 150 14,8 20,60  -0,3 /+0,5 124 1402
SPV50185CL000 1 185 16,5 23,00  -0,5 /+0,8 138 1737
SPV50240CL000 1 240 18,9 25,80 -0,5 /+0,8 155 2250
CL refers to colour for  :
Red replace RD     Green/Yellow replace GY
Black replace BK   Blue replace BL
ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS